o v kc wnN

Position

Procurement Services Manager
Program Analyst
Administrative Analyst
Program Analyst

Program Analyst

Administrative Technician

Other Positions Held City
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Department

Procurement Services
Procurement Services
Procurement Services
Procurement Services
Procurement Services

Procurement Services

Total Wages

$97,139
$77,454
$73,371
$68,749
$61,393
$46,960



