	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Procurement Services Manager		Sacramento	Procurement Services	\$97,139
2.	Program Analyst		Sacramento	Procurement Services	\$77,454
3.	Administrative Analyst		Sacramento	Procurement Services	\$73,371
4.	Program Analyst		Sacramento	Procurement Services	\$68,749
5.	Program Analyst		Sacramento	Procurement Services	\$61,393
6.	Administrative Technician		Sacramento	Procurement Services	\$46,960